
 
 
 

1thJune 2022 
 
 
 
 

Statement of Compliance with EU 1907/2006/EC (REACH SVHC) 
 
 
 

Applicable to: SY125A SY110A SL183A SL940A       TL410A TL1250A 
SY125M  
MY125M 

 

SY110M 
MY110M 

SL183M 
ML183M 
ML183A 

SL940P 
SL940M
TL936A  
TL936P  

TL410P
SL410M 
SL410A
SL410P
ML410M 

TL1259P 
TL1250M 
SL1250A 
SL1250P 
SL1250M 

      

 
 
 

Supplier shall not use any substances restricted by European Union Directive 1907/2006/EC(REACH 
SVHC) and updated on 17 January 2022, as set force before and on the date of issuance of this 
document, in excess of established limit except for substances listed below. 

 
 

Included SVHC 
SVHC 
Name 

SVHCCAS# Location of 
Included 
SVHC/Secondary 
Item name 

Maximum 
Included SVHC 
Concentration 
loom) 

Note 

Lead 7439-92-1 - - Please see the 
    attachment : 
    Theia lens 
    REACH SVHC 
    part list_ 
    18 Mav2020 

 
 

This statement is based upon our knowledge of materials used during manufacture of the subject 
product(s) in conjunction with internal and supplier chemical analysis performed on similar materials. 
This information is accurate to the best of our knowledge. 

 
This statement is applicable only to the above products that will be shipped after the date of this 
document. 

 
Signed, 

  
   Jeff Gohman 
   President, Theia Technologies 


