

1thJune 2022

Statement of Compliance with EU 1907/2006/EC (REACH SVHC)

Applicable to:	SY125A	SY110A	SL183A	SL940A	TL410A	TL1250A
	SY125M	SY110M	SL183M	SL940P	TL410P	TL1259P
	MY125M	MY110M	ML183M	SL940M	SL410M	TL1250M
			ML183A	TL936A	SL410A	SL1250A
				TL936P	SL410P	SL1250P
					ML410M	SL1250M

Supplier shall not use any substances restricted by European Union Directive 1907/2006/EC(REACH SVHC) and updated on <u>17 January 2022</u>, as set force before and on the date of issuance of this document, in excess of established limit except for substances listed below.

Included SVHC				
SVHC Name	SVHCCAS#	Location of Included SVHC/Secondary Item name	Maximum Included SVHC Concentration loom)	Note
Lead	7439-92-1	-	-	Please see the attachment : Theia lens REACH SVHC part list_ 18 Mav2020

This statement is based upon our knowledge of materials used during manufacture of the subject product(s) in conjunction with internal and supplier chemical analysis performed on similar materials. This information is accurate to the best of our knowledge.

This statement is applicable only to the above products that will be shipped after the date of this document.

Signed

Jeff Gohman

President, Theia Technologies